Northport Bass Club 2021 Membership Application			
	NEW MEMBER		MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
Name: (Please Print)			Birth Date:
Address:			T-Shirt Size:
City:		State:	Zip:
Check Preferred			
Home Phone:		Partner	(if applicable and known at time of application)
Cell Phone:		Email address	:
FLW Membership Number: (By joining the Club, you will either become a TBF and FLW Member or your memberships will automatically be renewed) PLEASE NOTE: THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS MUST APPROVE YOUR MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION AND YOUR DUES MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE TREASURER PRIOR TO FISHING YOUR FIRST CLUB TOURNAMENT.			
Regular Member Fee (16 yrs old and old	ler): *	\$80.00	
Spouse or Child of Member (16 - 17 yrs)	:*	\$70.00	
Junior Member (Under 16 yrs old):		\$5.00	
FLW Magazine Delivery (Choose one)	l	Printed	Emailed
* Fee includes NBC Club Dues, TBF Dues, and FLW membership with FLW magazine subscription			

NOTE: Please make checks payable to: Northport Bass Club

If mailing application mail to: Northport Bass Club c/o Joseph Marlowe - 16101 Seminole Trail Northport, AL 35475

## **RELEASE OF LIABILITY -- READ BEFORE SIGNING**

By signing this document, the undersigned acknowledge, appreciate, and agree that all club sponsored events, including but not limited to tournaments, carry the significant risk of injury from the activities involved, including the potential for permanent paralysis and death, and while particular rules, equipment, and personal discipline may reduce this risk, the risk of serious injury does exit and you KNOWINGLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALL SUCH RISK, both known and unknown, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE NORTHPORT BASS CLUB, or others participants, and assume full responsibility for your participation.

You and on behalf of your heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin agree to HEREBY RELEASE, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HARMLESS the Northport Bass Club, any of its representatives, officers, or board of directors, sponsoring agents, sponsors, advertisers, or other participants, with respect to ANY AND ALL INJURY, DISABILITY, DEATH, OR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO PERSONAL PROPERTY, including but not limited to court cost and attorney fees, suffered or incurred while attending any club sponsored function.

You also agree to abide by the rules and by-laws set forth by the Northport Bass Club. If, however, you observe any unusual significant hazard during your presence or participation, you will remove yourself from participation and bring such to the attention of a Northport Bass Club official immediately. In agreement to these terms, you accept probationary membership for a period of three months at which point the board of directors will decide whether or not to retain you as a member of the club. Dues are to be paid upon signing this document and are non-refundable after TBF and FLW dues are paid. The terms of this application will remain in effect for the entire club season for which it was intended.

## I HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT.

Signature:

## Date Signed:

## FOR PARENTS/GUARDIANS OF PARTICIPANTS OF MINORITY AGE (UNDER AGE 18 AT TIME OF REGISTRATION)

This is to certify that I, as parent/guardian with legal responsibility for this participant, do consent and agree to his/her release as provided above of all the Releasees, and, for myself, my child and our heirs, assigns, and next of kin, I release and agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Releasees from any and all liabilities incident to my minor child's involvement or participation in these programs as provided above, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES, to the fullest extent permitted by law.